25
• A large spectrum of compact residual current devices for a wide
range of applications
• For fault current/residual current protection and additional protec-
tion
• Wide variety of nominal currents
• Comprehensive range of accessories
• Real contact position indicator (4-pole)

Residual Current Devices CFI6 DE
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
2-pole
25/0.03
25/0.10
25/0.30
25/0.50
40/0.03
40/0.10
40/0.30
40/0.50
63/0.03
63/0.10
63/0.30
63/0.50
CFI6-25/2/003 235753 1 / 60
CFI6-25/2/01 235754 1 / 60
CFI6-25/2/03 235755 1 / 60
CFI6-25/2/05 235756 1 / 60
CFI6-40/2/003 235760 1 / 60
CFI6-40/2/01 235761 1 / 60
CFI6-40/2/03 235762 1 / 60
CFI6-40/2/05 235763 1 / 60
CFI6-63/2/003 235768 1 / 60
CFI6-63/2/01 235769 1 / 60
CFI6-63/2/03 235770 1 / 60
CFI6-63/2/05 235771 1 / 60
4-pole
25/0.03
25/0.10
25/0.30
25/0.50
40/0.03
40/0.10
40/0.30
40/0.50
63/0.03
63/0.10
63/0.30
63/0.50
CFI6-25/4/003 235776 1 / 30
CFI6-25/4/01 235777 1 / 30
CFI6-25/4/03 235778 1 / 30
CFI6-25/4/05 235779 1 / 30
CFI6-40/4/003 235784 1 / 30
CFI6-40/4/01 235785 1 / 30
CFI6-40/4/03 235786 1 / 30
CFI6-40/4/05 235787 1 / 30
CFI6-63/4/003 235792 1 / 30
CFI6-63/4/01 235793 1 / 30
CFI6-63/4/03 235794 1 / 30
CFI6-63/4/05 235795 1 / 30
Residual Current Devices CFI6 DE
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
2-pole
25/0.03
25/0.10
25/0.30
40/0.03
40/0.10
40/0.30
40/0.50
63/0.03
63/0.10
63/0.30
63/0.50
CFI6-25/2/003-A 235757 1 / 60
CFI6-25/2/01-A 235758 1 / 60
CFI6-25/2/03-A 235759 1 / 60
CFI6-40/2/003-A 235764 1 / 60
CFI6-40/2/01-A 235765 1 / 60
CFI6-40/2/03-A 235766 1 / 60
CFI6-40/2/05-A 235767 1 / 60
CFI6-63/2/003-A 235772 1 / 60
CFI6-63/2/01-A 235773 1 / 60
CFI6-63/2/03-A 235774 1 / 60
CFI6-63/2/05-A 235775 1 / 60
4-pole
25/0.03
25/0.10
25/0.30
25/0.50
40/0.03
40/0.10
40/0.30
40/0.50
63/0.03
63/0.10
63/0.30
63/0.50
CFI6-25/4/003-A 235780 1 / 30
CFI6-25/4/01-A 235781 1 / 30
CFI6-25/4/03-A 235782 1 / 30
CFI6-25/4/05-A 235783 1 / 30
CFI6-40/4/003-A 235788 1 / 30
CFI6-40/4/01-A 235789 1 / 30
CFI6-40/4/03-A 235790 1 / 30
CFI6-40/4/05-A 235791 1 / 30
CFI6-63/4/003-A 235796 1 / 30
CFI6-63/4/01-A 235797 1 / 30
CFI6-63/4/03-A 235798 1 / 30
CFI6-63/4/05-A 235799 1 / 30
Explanation CFI6:
C = XClear, FI = RCD, 6 = 6 kA
SG79711
SG79911